










FOR IDENTIFICATION.

My Name

My Residence

My Business Address

My Home Telephone -

My Office Telephone

Mil Home Fire Alarm Box

My Office Fire Alarm Box

In case of accident or serious illness please notify

The make of my A utomobite

Its Number

Number on case of my Watch

Number of the works -

Number of my Bank Book

My Weight was On

Height. feet Inches

Size of Hat Gloues

" Hosiery Collar

" Cuffs Shoes -

" Shirt Drawers
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Ther SAT. JAN. 1, 1916 Wei



Sun. Jan. 2, 1916 Wea

-2,2. ~3^>

\f—y^Sf~b^ct^ dtlL^. S-'^-->~ tCUr-s.

J



Ther Mon. Jan. 3, 1.916 Wea



Ther , TUES. JAN. 4, 1916 Wea

w.xJ cJL£
! xju^j, Jt

h ho. // ^ ^. 7 o^tf

\v^\ ^U^.^ u^Kl /Guj

VU, c^-J^X ^tiui)-

^-Or -
.

^



Ther WKI). JAN. 5, 1M<6 Wea

3 uJ t V"—<rj-«A ^-^ -^ '-e-e^-t

l<sC{J< jet? ^-*-*-«~zi*lft ^ y^rpi^-*Jy?



Ther Thurs. Jan. 6, 1916 Wea

ygfadui ^dx
/
u:>, y



Thcr FRI. JAN. 7,, 1916 Wea



Sat. Jan. 8, 1916



Ther Sun. Jan. 9, 1916 Wea



Thee Mon. Jan. 10, 1916 Wea



Tues. Jan. II, 1916 Wea

ywAjL^h-^^ A*/- Hcz^



Tiier Wed. Jan. 12, fc9I6 W'eu

/./^ i^/^ /



Ther Thurs. Jan. 13, 1916 Wea

3A, (ft

\^C^-W^J

/A. ^U-A -^^a 4^5**?^



Ther Fri. Jan. 14, 1916 Wea

| u*-t-L ^/v^f

1 \L\ "rZr^fl^T*

l^~4 t^-K <rv-e\. /(S- 'ya^r-



Ther SAT. Jan. 15, 1916 Wea

lit 7?U &4J&^~*--

(Aa

—

*-tC i-»— t w-^ (ji^f-—* A.



Sun. Jan. 16, 1916 Wea

£U^l_a^oe >



Ther MON. JAN. 17, 1916 Wea

£<^--K ft*

-5/



Ther TUES. JAN. 18, 191S Wea

U>-€— fcw ^>€u^ ALU,

t#rt\J\. ^AT^ Uv'"^*



Ther WED. Jan. 19, 1916 Wea

l o - Oi^y \J *> ^-a-t-^ r/zrwo. <r^-e^

O f



THTJRS. Jan. 20, 1916 We;

°) bu^_ jJjJb l^JU^
)

J
fcj*jC^

Kin
j

^-tf-^VeL^u^-tb r

u.

—

iajs.



Ther Fri. Jan. 21, 1910 VWu

Uv^f^A C^^M^ ks-t~*-*~

U



Ther Sat. Jan. 22, 1910 Wea

^_c_l^_ c^. 1 <r£#-

,



Ther SUN. Jan. 23, 1916

^ Z^*-t£ 1^ L+^i /-O - U^HT-T-vJ

..
oC" * <*-»-«



Ther MoN. JAN. 24, 1916 Wea

7^*— «^<_ i^^w) Or-^Lx. i ////



Ther TlIES. JAN. 25, 1916 Wea

i.Uc^nf, k^'^b c^wn



Ther WED. JAN. 26, 1916 Wea



Ther THURS. Jan. 27, 191G Wea

J4c*JL . v i U^pjU- i— «, /Iy

vU / $ * 2 - £ <r<V\

* ^ n .Xjla&Lj fcc^^, i^y^e^



Ther FBI. JAN. 28, 1916 Wea

/V<
C

'tlfv~'/ '^e~t~^Z ,

s



Ther SAT. Jan. 29, 1916 Wea

$ h (Ufa*. &4.

xf. (LU> c ^ > t
*



Ther SUN. Jan 30. 1916 Wea



Ther MON. JAN. 31, 1916 Wea



Ther TlTES. FEB. 1, 1916 Wea



i Ther WED. FEB. 2, 1916 Wea

Jk^o* c_ «t a^X U(l frL,i Qtli us&jz.

sj,-c^x —^ Z-^.

^u. frcr- Xc U/fej



Ther THURS. FEB. 3, 1916 Wea

£^*>t-p>-£*^ / \*-*r-r~~.
f
/~^e^ eJ2^^

I U; tl2, W£ ^



Ther . FUI. FEB. 4, 1916 , We5. _

Lt^C- trxZ^. U,.

_ t&Si) v^ur> «A«xU.

iwA, L



Sat. Feb. 5, 1916

a d-Ctry^.

u

7^v ^ * S~>w-^
.



Ther SUN. FEB. 6, 1916 Wea

(



Ther MoN. FEB. 7, 1916 „ Wea

7^

L.y<tU- cut s^J^

' V\uuXCZC£uL obi



Ther TUES. FEB. 8, 1916 Wea

/ZM J

(J
tMLMr

-w^Vi C*. fe lb "1 ^

S^jLa ^<^o Z&XJ}



Ther WED. FEB. 9, 1916 Wea



Ther Thurs. Feb. 10, 1916 Wea

QJU^ cclM-^_ 2.2-. "56

pCn- VujA d^An^Lj ^ty^^t

/Tu^uX*-*. ls~^U~-<(A*~%. c^-l^-J^ej*)>

5^ aWTikis/^^ —c



Fri. Feb. 11, 1916



LsM^<^-^ d̂ UlesLA. t/i^u^Jtf

7 ul^



Sun. Feb. 1.3, 1916 Wea

!jt< I**Zs lac #c#&! g&ut*.



Ther Mon. Feb. 14, 1916

C/e.^\ .c&^-v. c c^> .

f£r \r*~j Lv^J~4 u^tT^-) .

^ ) €t-*Ur*- U^-l* f>£,/



Ther Tues. Feb. 15'* 1916 Wea

3 ^-tf^ A ~

6<Vo- Gut ^ wo?r _



Ther Wed. Feb. 16, 1916 Wea

C^A^X e~eUU^ Lu^<l^>
i

/O "36

6 i^lSmt ^ L**s,<, T^iiu.i^/i**. 1^



Ther THURS. Feb. 17, 1916 Wea

V.



0 Ther Fill. FEB. 18, 1916 Wea

J? %



Ther Sat. Feb. 19, 1916 Wea

V ^*

fan*. vUU bU #ir.



Ther SUN. FEB. 20, 1916 Wea

6 - m

^ L<Lk-< -^2^



Ther MON. FEB. 21, 1916 Wea

/J V^rrV^^^.



Ther TiJKS. FEB. 22, 1916 Wea

%^ I jmaji cix^\

icon ^O-^) LTVA. )/^Ll-^£X,-





Ther THURS. FEB. 24, 1916 Wea

V—j^AK^Ct^- Oi^-^X 2^4*4



Tlier PEL FEB. 25, 1916 Wea

-»-*»-' f
f

•< •
-»



Ther SAT. FEB. 26, 1910 Wea

1

j"J.'c~ iA<-«^ C_J^ ON



Ther Sun. Feb. 27, 191(>

Lbk. *-«Jk_ MAX**/



Ae*A*»^ ? UuJ4 ^£f^>

Yz-^TT^. ^d^u% t£u

i^to^Uc^i c^Jj W^y S^taX"



Ther TlKS. KkB. 29, 1916 Wea



Wed. Mar. 1, 1916

<\ lA^(J
j ?

/e^^C^A^cX*-- **J-<-3 t*-v>_^



Ther THUBS. MAE. 2, 1916 Wea

6t

' yUT^ u*u ^« *



Ther Fri. Mar. 3, 1916 Wea

-2?.

Cti tuM^J: CjA^b ^c^>-
v



Ther SAT. MAR. 4, 1916 Wea

/^/i Li }



Ther SUN. Mar. 5, 1916 Wea

/ C^C-SZ c. -i ^ j*. crx^V



Ther Mon. Mar. 6, 1916 Wea



Ther TUES. MAR. 7, 1916 Wea

"7



Ther Wed. Mar. 8, 1916 Wea

/^</li-£<r-«- °^fX^
U_-«tO



Ther THURS. MAR. 9, 191G Wen

urxM**. - /A- t-XT 'X-e^oZZZ^L

L^A -—l^ZT^ v—^ ^ ^ <•,-<.*



Ther FBI, MAR. 10, 191f> Wea

~^-~€̂ L-£< ^ê ^-^^ c—s



Ther SAT. Mar. 11, 191(5 Wea

\L<^/ t- Sec Ale s hr

L l.^ ) /.,.\



Ther SUN. MAR. 12, 1916 Wea

ffg/Zet? p^^-O^-Si -



Ther MON. MAR. IS, 1916 Wea

o^-fr <L*~^ lAHje^ l/A*?



Ther Tues. Mar. 14, 1916 Wen



Ther WED. MAR. 15, 191G Wea

^0 cni,^ O-'
^
ttr^-^ r>—



vx- J~£* tn-^~»v^ \Ljs^y-e^.



Ther Fri. Mar. 17, 1916 Wea

C a>« U—

*

i^Jfc ^x^7 f^u

uaH&* Tw^7



Ther SAT. MAR. 18, 1916 Wea

^ 4h%!



Ther SUN. MAR. 19, 191(5 Wea



Ther Mon. Mar. 20, 1916 Wen

Yt-*^ Z> ^W,(L-xH,

^\Zs J^Xs



I Ther TUES. MAR. 21, 1916 Wea



Ther WED. MAR. 22, 1910 Wea

wWi^ - ,
^ ^9^

sfcJ) ^LtruJ-^
,



Ther Thurs. Mar. 23, f916 Won

<W ^ <f<~~3 1-^ uH^jJ7
i

^J3*

AM

c^^< <r>-<^ t^.^ Vv^^s/y

i- • 9 $ .. 1 cft^Jnn-e^^S "dLtiA:



Fri. Mar. 24, 1916

Vm« ^t^O Ur^U

WvC^P- l^«L-<-4*fWJ ./



Ther Sat. Mar. 25, 1916



Ther SUN. MAR. 26, 1916 W«a

'< t^^s-^

4- <L<JJlJL^.



Ther Mon. MAR. 27, 191(5 Wea

/^-^I u-t/v~^ ^Cjyist^ L&j^ Lflstir&jt-Ji, .

7 /£u ^^JU^A^i^



Ther Tiies. Mar. r

-/^V /C^L



Ther Wed. Mar. 29, 1916



Ther THURS. Mar. 30, 1916 Wea

jjust^-j L&*t~u*j /iry-^y. a—

^

r
6- s-i^—^. £C
bo-/?



QJU^

^%c^U i> /AC

<\ dl^^^^Hc^,



Ther SAT. APRIL 1, 1916 Wea



Ther SUN. APKIL 2, 1916 Wea

l/l\J&^ 5~U«_*^ u^rCoL- (lA^ULJUL^^jyyx



a.

' LOT ^ •
. ^ ^2^1 .



Thev Tues. April 4, 1MB Wea

4^A

<X 0*e<

r



Ther WED. APRIL 5, 1916 Wea

<r»* j^L^iji^ejcCZ—j i^~j(r* tr-tA^yj^m

/V«/c v^-J *



Ther TllURS. APRIL 6, 1910 Wea

9^ ^--^~Dv In-^y <^~>-^ <^o-}



Ther Fri. April 7, 1916 Wea

/y*C_ wc <r>^ tDyd

^o-c-^ <^>^j s e^*^

>JZ-^j- lux. e*~66\K/<i>u^ '^pe.A^r

Jf . /^U^^ U~i . 14/.
,
W^.,



d—

^



Ther SUN. APRIL 9, 1916 Wea

o0?d lyX<W> f\sM^ C<r&>-f*



Ther MoN. Al'KlL 10, 191 (i Woa

^-t>-C^ w^-j &_JS
r

s5t*u>—»—

.

3



Ther TUES. APRIL 11, 1916 Wea



Ther Wed. April 12, 1916 Wea

CLAW., i

]^^dZ-

J Zf^w-y L^S^.





Hie* Fm. April 14, 1916 Wea

/tt^i d^x* Uv4f tri/ud^t^.



Sat. April 15, 1910 Wea

6jS^>_ ^M.^ /^n^^



Ther Sun. April 16, 1916 Wea

^ /iJ^*wi cJ^U~\ <-e~d^ v^uOl



Ther Mon. APRIL 17, 1916 Wea

7^irC^ TjLa HjTf fc. i^fiy

^ ^ ut&*4k



Ther Tues. April 18, 1916 Wea

AjtAo/*^ [^uuuA^ ^riiu^ <zz&uz



/ » Tlier WEI). AriUI, TD, *9UT Wei

CJbu^ w^i>



Ther Thukk. Ai-ril 20, 1916 Wea



Ther Fri. April 21, 1916 Wea

c/sU/Zif
i
£A^~f^

<iX r̂jU7

/U Zd



Ther Sat. APRIL 22, 1916 Wea

HCdUZffL. Sf^.iL.. t^H

UtU^a-X fey « /V<U-M_ djl-fafA



JTher SUN. APRIL 23, 1910 Wea

1^*4% ,t<io<r
t
iy ib ^

<&-in*~e (x- %CJ, kuusv-y^."

vhmJI^ oS~t£j^ \J^--iA^_ • lcct-y

'\UZ - - -



Ther MON. APRIL 24, 191(i Wea



Ther TUES. APRIL 25, 1916 Wea

9U



Ther Wed. April 26, 19115 Wea

^"^/Mrt-^A- -ola. £^-5"3, Mti^Ck -CtZS&A

V,rv^3S< /^A^, u^aj c^^> a^W^'.O.

C^aj^, ,
&*tJ2+. YLjly(2L /-4l L«i tj^Uw-,



q Ther THURS. April 27, 1916 Wea

-f-llfyt^-jt l^Z us
r

JLj \s~o "L—<^_C_ c£*^*. J'WzmvZ^"



Fri. April 28, 1910 Wea

mm -if

!
Z



Ther SAT. APRIL 29, 1916 Wea

J-^uU Mu^^S l+A*LxZ_*

aU^ U-oJ[ O IT 4ci^ T

3tLU U+uf- /2..3t>,



(§d^ ciKlA ^ - r/.



Mon. May 1, 1916 l We:

V U feu J ... v -

5



Ther Tues. May 2, 1916

/tj) z/j~Z^,



Wed. May 3, 1916 Wea



Ther THURS. May 4, 191 G Wea

<3

—

*K~~~V-^'(Z^^ too*. aSJu^_i^

c_ x±J j>U (£<; A ^1 Cjr
f-^j

i^Ct^J &^r^S#~





Ther Sat. May 6, 191(5 Woa

t^-«-<5 ^L^K. Vm*-^ o^T>ti /^-t^

1 h^^jJt <J~^Jf TS^^y



f f) SlJN. iYlAI li-l" ,"<=«

^ZtAr^/U Oj&li^ uui^i^ <kJ)

^* tf^? tf^A 0-



Tiler MON. MAY 8, 1916

trdA^t-A. c^-^ti C^><. u>-»^ u^a<( —



Ther Tues. May 9, 1916 Wea

*9 t^-rtA. "C^e*_s^



Ther Wed. May 10, 1916 Wea

,
Ur^S^Jl, H-< /m,, cAoCuUd

3, <?*^J>. 4^



Ther THUKS. MAY 11, 191(3 Wea

^ U d '«4-xli#LU

^~tLa. L—t^-K. t/^^yiuA-

^tc^i . /hsuJLx ifatjL H*i~*.



Ther Fki. May 12, 191G Wea

C&Ux^. t^A
(
e<nrP . Si

A-tX^ #<ft V^C/, fift.

U-^-i e 4A. ^ ^la O^/^LA^J-i

<i-u_<.-



Ther Sat. May 13, 1916 Wea
< / <J,7>H-

Vr*-}. C/rf, -/<^> J/L, eUf.f>

(St Uo

Pi

J,

, t k\ J 7U v^dLik
,

<~Z£Jtw«}

Jr <n-LZ~. c^J) m~^Lj ¥-casi^ ,^fL«5 /lij>.



ft- uJ (jL^ _

o-v^ ^ ^c^cvoj fr~"bi<r< ^trC~or^



Ther Mon. May 15, i916 W-aa



Tfaer Tues. May 16, 1916 Wea

7ti ^JL^A u^fok

/yi^ Talk. u^ctz/dC



Wed. May 17, 191

6

fee .7 e <u&5~^



Ther THURS. May 18, 19K! Wea

>&.^ ^J.
J^L -74a£. Ufa



TM>r Fri. May 19, 1816 Wed

C/X t-t/t



E3W 1

. Sat. May 20, '1916 S^^tL'

^ ^ ^***>



Ther SUN. MAY 21, 1916 Wea

$&<s^v
;

£*r<
f
b**yp S~° - 67-



Ther Mow. MAY 22, 1916 Wea

y- runr< QL^, <y^4~

W
d/CGL lu~<^ ,JsCld-3
L^.^liiJ-h crv-t^ ~^Lj<

j, tJo/L. inn.-

CUC/>s ^jUMl-fCrw^
J. lei c , /%L <h_^

i ^» / 1 £3- 6l1a_ i^u^ t/^«7



Ther TlTES. MAY 28, 1916 Wea

1 3 M-
t
u^ , 7 fee uU.

^w^o *x%*±&e



1
1 Therher WED. MAY*24, 1916 Wea~l~^

u\JUm$<^ to/% u^zlL



Ther THURS. May 25, 1916 Wea

CQjL^. ^aM. L^L-f Ci-u^ii . {ir-z^ -u^

%uJvJL \^Ju*r\ . *9 /uu* S-*^. <Xe^

A.



Ther Fri. May 26, 1916 Wea

J-t/We L*^t*. Irvyt-^ SJ2sd*~y>

x±jUr^, J u^^ou^
/6>J-/

L/i.



Sat. May 27, 191G Wea

\.„, 1 *U, , t^- /t&cf

Paia %m, /



Ther SUN. May 28, 1916 Wea

J i t 7^-^

/>Wh V Ua*~*Z~ o^i> -^-e^^L-d^*-^

<»-^ ^vrhjultf 'Z^k. ua*^



Ther MON. May 29, 1916 Wea



Ther Tues. May 30, 1910 Wea

Y :^

^iLe^i^ tcv<u_<2. «f—~~^

A



Ther WED. May 31, 1916 Wea



Ther THURS. JUNE 1, 1916 Wea

ti^, \ ^ jL- a



Ther FRI. JUNE 2, 19] ti Wea

V if**//*) Ul+*g~ Zfl&~<6.



Ther Sat. June 3, 19K5 Wea



Ther Sun. June 4, 191(1 Wea

*^»—v_Jk». &_ *~en^y\-



Ther MoN. JUNE 5, 1916 Wea

lt*S^ Be-7

9

uL, Kj^tru^- >
v 3 Ure*dh



Ther TtJES. JUNE 6, 1916 W«a



Ther WED. JUNE 7, 1916 Wea



Ther THURS. June 8, 1916 Wea I





Ther THURS. OCT. 26, 1916 Wea



Ther Fri. Oct. 27, 1916 Wea



Ther SAT. Oct. 28, 19U!



Ther SUN. OCT. 29, 1916 Wea



Ther MON. OCT. 30, 1916 Wea

(ri^6i!li^ay . T t-e,.^ /k* A, *THrs-&o



|i Ther TUES. OCT. 31, 1916 Wea



Ther WED. NOV. 1, 1916 Wea

J ty.diui^-e. iM^t-e^C^Z^ yj^xj^-C^

,

lie t^W^ , £ t&6uti< -



Ther THURS. Nov. 2, 1916 Wea



Ther Fri. Nov. 3, 1916 Wea

CfZ*><- V-<->—<- 7 Cjc LvULtA y

^-i-o_^> 'z^L^t-L.



Ther SAT. Nov. 4, 1916 Wea

dc^-t^-
/fryr^ \^4- SU-"^kT



Sun. Nov. 5, 191 (>

ejU. *rz^ —

•<LjZ»£> \JIj2ukA^ -"^—r^*"- "U-caJZ^tA^



Ther MON. Nov. G, 1916 Wea

u^zl ^cJU ^/

yJU^j^-^j^ t^,^



Ther -TUES. NOV. 7, 191G J



Ther Wed. Nov. 8, 1916 Wea

At- id <~-* (k-y-iQjl.



Ther Thuks. Nov. 9, 1916 Wen

-Om)



FrP. Nov. 10, 1916 Wea

CO) ^"C-Y^aA,

U*- - ^P W **L (n^

Iv^CZ^SL t&J^ //^v-



Ther Sat. Nov. 11, 1916 Wea

Ft**

w 7 yfc^H^-fe,



Ther Sun. Nov. 12. 1916 Wea

W-t/U-t Ur<U^ —



Ther MON. Nov. 13, 1916 Wea

5 f~ir*-JL ^7^uXjj\ ,

C &r*~* <-, > -^lo^

oA-^< *Lj '"Well. i



Ther TUES. Nov. 14, 191K We

CJLJii u~

S

£W^> u^L^t



Ther WED. Nov. 15, 1916 Wea

"tot t*<j/ <£-3Bw.- &<Xa~, ^/Cl

°\ u){ L^.^A^ty . \v€ u*m! /fc>-

AlA ^ *jtL^, (U^A * I



! Ther Thurs. Nov. 16, M6 Wea

S^-tO y^a,Lt^^

"*?
Us, 1 •^J^±, CAJ\> J UtrJ\

SC* teres, &





Ther Sat. Nov. 18, 1916 Wea

1 L-^jl^ U<^y *jn

I c Lh^^- fit Z

'Z/fc-^- n t^M ~



Ther SUN. Nov. 19, 1916 Wea

r
3f5



Ther Mon. Nov. 20, 1916

£cJl*^) i^lu«. (Ci<A^e^. C <^-»0 '-"^

Ofr^ fit*- {^JLA^jtA/^ astUL^ZZ^



Ther TUES. NOV. 21, 1916 Wea

[



Ther Wed. Nov. 22, 1916 Wea

\ LJ^ <ZuZ^Ls ^ k aA. ova.



TBUBS, Nov. 23, 1916 Wea

<-</ i *•

s^J^S ^ \>-iryC^ Y~dcCfi. adrw^r L^.

lu^, -<^c P^. ^^ cf-

-^v ^T&u^. \r>C v « — .



Ther Fri. Nov. 24, 1916 Wea



Hh#t Sat. Nov. 25, 1S1B Wed

7! ,- „ ! i

(
i tl - I^

—

7 / <T~>^ ^



Ther Sun. Nov. 26, <1916 Wea

\a£&^J^> L^^TC-£j^ X^-xr^M^

sin IM. u^utr^fcc;^

—

<S
V

, 3 C

TXT Cfc^3LXL-0-~



Ther Mon. Nov. 27, 1S16

- — ^^--^"«3S>sK ,

^.S.yV^ ^j, ,j ^
<j2^A.„ ^Z^o _ /y^ J^T^) LP



Ther TUES. NOV. 28, 1916 Woa

72^A. u^^K l<^, /fc



Thev Wed. Nov. 29, 1916 Woa

tO-fo-y ') L&A* L^f

«L_ t

^
i^,, /->^, ^

^tg^^^^^^y^) .
"2, T,t^ J



Ther TlIURS. Nov. 30, 1916 Won





S! Ther Sat. Dec. 2, 1916 Wea

'
t
Ttc tup w^c^ (ftcnZ<uA,



Ther SUN. Dec. 3, 1916 Wen

CUf ^30 A^y <&Y4" <L*^
<v di^ri*^ Cu<~^T c^Jf

^ IK Jn—



Ther MON. DEC. 4, 1916 Wea



Ther TuEP. DW. 5, 1916 ' Wea



Wed. DEin. 6, 1916

Tlx. J^^JL. 9h u c,



Thuks. Dec. 7, 191K Weu



Ther PRI. DEC. 8, 1916 Wea

(x / ^ l<L/k e^tZ3k (iLu^n^.

^Jv-e-v-U ^-Ce^^T) (xa^



Sat. Dec. 9, 1916 Wea

York U k iTS^* cX

war "EK-iu^,



Ther SUN. DEC. 10, 1916 Wea

7



Mon. Dec. 11, 1916

C'a
/^fi ^7^-

^for tfU*^ Uj-^ C2^U2.



Ther TUES. DEC. 12, 1916 Wea

lu d>u^



Wed. Dec. 13, 1916

/J/tft XuJ% £rJb '



Ther THURS. Dec. 14, 1916 Wea

* CJU^ c^Ch . 2.3°

^\f-v*~. ) ^*~X~a_ Cf-e^~c^ ^jZov^tC^

$~t<&+_ tub , £~ttZ\^<_ ( cf'Li-



Ther Fri. Dec. 15, 1916 Wea

S^-^} . c~o-(L<)
,

t<U>(V tun* fcf _

st.'-A l7"dL<L ^ri^j lit c^x -

^-c^ t «u. »— l.A*~e*^4-- Ifr-

^•^v |U*U



Ther SAT. DEC. 16, 191(5 Wea



Ther SUN. DEC. 17, 1916 Wea



Ther MON. DEC. 18, 1916 Wea



/A. S^r l£exe
^



Ther WED. Dec. 20, 1916 Wea

MU
h



Iher Tbttrs. Dec. 21, 1916 Wea

"tw^i-^o ^^4^. 4>-<^Y^ f



Ther Fm. DEC. 22, 1916 Wen



Sat. Dec. 23, 11)10 Wea

/Vzx4w a-w <^0rw

£ i.\^t L<£{L. TT^-y c^Xe) loJR.



Ther SUN. DEC. 24, 1916 Wea

/—7?^ t^ uJ^



Ther Mon. Dec. 25, 1916 Wei

*i" h* , U^_». u^J^ L-+*~~\



Ther Tues. Dec. 26, 1916 Wea

^ £Lfl-6-<L (^-a-Q^v (rix^L^



Wed. Dec. 27, 1916

\ U i »*v a S . 7h u^o-< «*. o-CA
j

if '• w ~S i \~_-<r-Q£-c>w



Tlier THURS. Dec. 28, 1916 Wea

/ uALfr fe-D(t^ ^T^W-,



Ther Fri. Dec. 29, 1916 Wea

t^ \ i i^lQ is
—CLk e^cAr< <^

«2 v^JU^t —



Ther Sat. Dec. 30, 1916 Wea



Ther SUN. DEC. 31, 1916 Wea

^ X ^yvfc^u-*. wJ?1

uvjt, ^«vi> /z- K. I

^^W^. /Ir-itij. l^AJL ,
"3-v*_. JlU^, ^

^U'O '%~~<Pf lnr>-*-i
t

LjUS)~EvtLc^*^ IK***-4-*^





Memoranda

I >9<>3

^(ry\J^ QtrU^ /^-cA-«

J



Memor/nda.



„/7 too •



CASH ACCOUNT. JANUARY.








